
5 Total Exempt
146 Total Exempt
147 Total Exempt
193 Total Exempt
238 Total Exempt
590 Total Exempt
591 Total Exempt
592 Total Exempt
808 Total Exempt
897 Total Exempt
957 Total Exempt
964 Total Exempt

1000 Total Exempt
1064 Total Exempt
1065 Total Exempt
1072 Total Exempt

1073 Total Exempt
1074 Total Exempt

1075 Total Exempt
1076 Total Exempt
1077 Total Exempt
1078 Total Exempt

1079 Total Exempt

1080 Total Exempt
1081 Total Exempt

1082 Total Exempt
1083 Total Exempt

1084 Total Exempt
1086 Total Exempt
1087 Total Exempt
1088 Total Exempt

1089 Total Exempt
1090 Total Exempt
1091 Total Exempt
1095 Total Exempt
1096 Total Exempt
1098 Total Exempt

1100 Total Exempt

1101 Total Exempt
1102 Total Exempt

1103 Total Exempt
1104 Total Exempt

1105 Total Exempt
1106 Total Exempt
1107 Total Exempt
1109 Total Exempt

1110 Total Exempt
1111 Total Exempt

1112 Total Exempt
1113 Total Exempt
1114 Total Exempt
1115 Total Exempt

1171 Total Exempt
1249 Total Exempt

UNITY COLLEGE

AMERICAN LEGION
CHRIST, CHURCH OF
CHRIST, CHURCH OF
MAINE ORGANIC FARMERS &
DODGE, TERRY
MAINE ORGANIC FARMERS &
MAINE ORGANIC FARMERS &
MAINE, STATE OF - SAND PIT
QUAKER HILL CHRISTIAN

UNITY COLLEGE
UNITY COLLEGE

S A D #3
SNOW DUSTERS
STAR IN THE WEST LODGE

TABER WATER ESTATE
UNITY BARN RAISERS
UNITY BARN RAISERS
UNITY COLLEGE

UNITY COLLEGE

UNITY HISTORICAL
INLAND HOSPITAL
UNITY UNION CHURCH

UNITY COLLEGE
UNITY COLLEGE
UNITY COLLEGE
UNITY COLLEGE

UNITY COLLEGE

UNITY COLLEGE
UNITY COLLEGE

UNITY COLLEGE
UNITY COLLEGE
UNITY COLLEGE
UNITY COLLEGE

UNITY COLLEGE
UNITY FOUNDATION

UNITY COLLEGE

UNITY UNION CHURCH  ASSN.

UNITY UNION CHURCH ASSN.

UNITY UTILITIES DIST
UNITY UTILITIES DIST

UNITY UTILITIES DIST
UNITY VOLUNTEER AMBULANCE

UNITY WETLANDS, FRIENDS OF
UNITY, TOWN OF
UNITY, TOWN OF

1,015,800
18,700

UNITY, TOWN OF

UNITY, TOWN OF
UNITY, TOWN OF

UNITY, TOWN OF
UNITY, TOWN OF
UNITY, TOWN OF
UNITY, TOWN OF

BIBLE BAPTIST CHURCH OF MAINE

16,400
172,800

23,143,300

212,300
92,200
8,500

42,300
117,800

168,400
110,300

1,369,100
102,300
251,500

5,000

127,000

1,163,400
6,000

7,600
600,400
24,000
13,900

36,600

1,000
1,000

168,000

14,400

886,100
21,000

214,700
17,400
4,800
5,100

7,000
905,400

11,100
22,600

931,100

634,500
76,100

132,800

16,900

3,500,000
12,100

49,300

62,700
600

24,300
93,100

106,000

14,700
141,700

1,800



1274 Total Exempt
1050 United States

UNITY UTILITIES DIST
U S DEPT INT FISH WILDLIF

1,700
52,300


